
200 Texas Street
Fort Worth, TexasCity of Fort Worth

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1M&C 19-0157 Name:

Status:Type: Award of Contract - Report of
CM

Agenda Ready

File created: In control:9/5/2019 CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action:9/10/2019

Title: Adopt an Appropriation Ordinance from available funds in the Public Events Capital Fund for the
Additional Rehabilitation of Pioneer Tower at the Will Rogers Memorial Center Total Amount of
$981,050; and Authorize Change Order No.1 to City Secretary Contract 51558 with HM & MF, Ltd.,
d/b/a Muckleroy & Falls in the amount of $802,917.75  (COUNCIL DISTRICT 7)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 19-0157, 2. Pionner Tower.pdf, 3. 21PIONEER TOWER ADDITIONAL REHABILITATION
WORK 30205.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCITY COUNCIL9/10/2019 1 Pass

City of Fort Worth Printed on 4/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

